[image: image1.jpg]EXPRESSWAY

AUTHORITY




Orlando-Orange County Expressway Authority

 Micro contract project
Micro-Contract Change Order No. MCP-0XX-01

	Project Number:
	MCP-0XX
	Date:
	November 05, 2006

	Change Order No.:
	MCP-0XX-01

	Contractor:
	Micro Contracts R Us, Inc.


DESCRIPTION OF WORK:

Add Pay Item 01-999-01, extra work, 1 Lump Sum (LS) in the amount of $400.00.
REASON FOR WORK:
In order for the Contractor to perform the work described in the Scope of Services, extra work had to be done.
	TOTAL COST OF WORK THIS CHANGE ORDER: 
	$400.00

	TOTAL COST OF PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS:
	$0.00

	TOTAL COST OF CHANGE ORDERS TO DATE:
	$400.00

	ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT
	$7,008.00

	REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT
	$7,408.00


The Orlando-Orange County Expressway Authority and the Contractor agree that the total cost shown above constitutes full and complete settlement of the costs incident to performing the work described above.  

Contract time will not be granted via a Change Order.

RECOMMENDED BY:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CEI Resident/Project Engineer
	
	Date
	
	
	
	


EXECUTED BY:

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Contractor
	
	Date
	
	OOCEA Director of Construction 
	
	Date



Page 1 of 1
MC-M01 Feb07


